www.lsmecapion.com 63
Braking Resistor
Model (★Note1)  : APC-140R40, VN : 140R40VN(140W, 40Ω)
Applicable Drive : APD-VS/VP02, VS04
Braking Resistance
(Basically provided)
R5 01 02 04 05 10 15 20 35 50 75 110 150 220 300 370Applicable DriveAPD-VS/VP▫▫N
VS Series
40[Ω]
(140[W])
23[Ω]
(300[W])
11.5[Ω]
(300[W]×2P)
Option
Note) Standard Braking Resistance for drive capacity is as below table.
Part Name :  IRH 140W 40ohm)
Model (★Note1)  : APC-300R23, VN : 300R23VN(300W, 23Ω)
Applicable Drive : APD-VS/VP05, VS10
Part Name :  IRV 300W 23ohm)
Model (★Note1)  : APC-600R30(600W, 30Ω)
Applicable Drive : APD-VS15(2P), VS20(2P), VS35(3P),
VS50(3P), VS75(3P), VS110(4P),
APD-VN Series
Model (★Note1)  : APC-1000R6R5(1,000W, 65Ω)
Applicable Drive : APD-VS150(2P)
Part Name :  IRV 1,000S 6.5ohm)
Part Name :  IRV 600S 30ohm)
Model (★Note1)  : APC-2400R2R4(2,400W, 2.4Ω)
Applicable Drive : APD-VS220(1P), VS Series
Part Name :  IRV 2,400P 2.4ohm)
Model (★Note1)  : APC-2400R3R2(2,400W, 3.2Ω)
Applicable Drive : APD-VS300(2P), VS370(2P)
Part Name :  IRV 2,400P 3.2ohm)
▶AC Servo SystemOptions (Braking Resistor )
64